ZEPPE'S

TAVERN + PIZZERIA

CATERING MENU

PARTY PIES
Full Sheet Pizza (40 squares)
Toppings 4.99 | Premium toppings 5.99
Dawg Bone Pizza™ (36 pieces)
Toppings 4.99 | Premium toppings 5.99
Half Sheet Pizza (20 squares)
Toppings 2.99 | Premium toppings 3.49

SPECIALTY PARTY PIES

Half
Tuscan Chicken 31.99
Sausage Pepperoni Parmesan 29.99
Clevelander 31.99
Margherita 25.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch 29.99
Meatball Pepperoni Parmesan 35.99
Deluxe 25.99
Supreme 29.99
Meaty 31.99
Veggie 2599
Double Down 2599
Hawaiian 2599
BBQ Chicken 29.99
Chicken Philly 29.99

PASTA TRAYS
Feeds up to 10

Pasta Marinara Tray
Pasta Aglio E Olio Tray
Four Cheese Baked Penne
Add Meatballs (10)
Cheese Ravioli Tray
Shrimp Scampi

Chicken Parmigiana

(10 chicken breasts + tray of pasta marinara)
Chicken Piccata

(10 chicken breasts + tray of pasta Aglio E Olio)

SUB + WRAP PLATTERS

Sub Platter (8 subs cut into 24 pieces)
Wrap Platter (8 wraps cut into 16 halves)

32.99
32.99
19.99

Full
59.99
5499
59.99
49.99
5499
66.99
49.99
5499
59.99
4999
48.99
48.99
5499
54.99

27.99
27.99
29.99
2499
54.99
49.99
59.99

59.99

64.99
64.99

STARTERS +«+ CHICKEN
Hand-battered Chicken Tenders (20)
Traditional Wings (40)

Boneless Wings (4 pounds)
Zepperoni Rolls (20)

Parmesan Zucchini Fries (2.51bs)
Garlic Twists (24)

Provolone Wedges (20)

Tater Tots (3lbs)

Onion Rings (3lbs)

Potato Skins (20)

Chicken Quesadilla (20)

Fried Pickles (3lbs)

Chicken Sliders (20)

Buffalo Chicken Dip (2lbs + chips)
Sausage, Peppers + Onions (40 pieces)

SALAD TRAYS

Feeds up to 10
House Garden Salad Tray
Chef Salad Tray
Cobb Salad Tray
Grilled Chicken Salad Tray
Buffalo Chicken Salad Tray
Italian Chopped Salad Tray

DESSERTS

Chocolate Chip Cookies (10)
Cinnamon Twists (24)

Hot Apple Turnovers (10)
Blondie Bars (10)
Cheesecake (whole, 16 slices)

SEE REVERSE SID
FOR PACKAGES

order online ct ZeppesTavern.com

4499
69.99
54.99
3599
3499
16.99
31.99
19.99
3499
39.99
49.99
3499
59.99
29.99
49.99

29.99
39.99
4499
39.99
39.99
49.99

16.99
16.99
39.99
59.99
89.99



ZEPPE’'S TAVERN + PIZZERIA
CATERING MENU

FAMILY MEAL$
Feeds 4+
Chicken Parmigiana 4499
Four lightly breaded chicken breasts, 400z of pasta, large house garden salad + 8 garlic twists
Four Cheese Ravioli 4499
32 cheese ravioli with marinara sauce, large house garden salad + 8 warm garlic twists
Pizza, Pasta and Meatballs 4499

12" 8-cut pizza with one topping, 200z of pasta with marinara sauce, large house garden

salad + 8 warm garlic twists

Chicken Tenders 4499
6 chicken tenders with choice of sauce large, 16” 12-cut pizza with one topping, house

garden salad + 8 warm garlic twists

BOXED MEALS

Each box is individually packaged

Calzone 12.99
Half calzone with one topping, house garden
salad, cookie

Zepperoni Rolls 12.99
Two Zepperoni Rolls, house garden salad, cookie
Chicken Tenders 12.99

Two tenders, choice of sauce, house garden salad, cookie

CATERING COMBOS

Feeds approximately 10

Pizza + Tenders 124.99
20 hand-battered chicken tenders, full sheet pizza with one topping +

tray of house garden salad

Chicken Parmigiana 124.99
Ten lightly breaded chicken breasts, two trays of pasta, tray of house garden salad +

24 warm garlic twists

Pizza + Pasta 124.99
Full sheet pizza with one topping, two trays of pasta with choice of marinara or

Aglio E Olio white sauce, tray of house garden salad + 24 warm garlic twists

Pasta Party 124.99
Tray of 40 cheese raviolis, tray of pasta with choice of marinara or Aglio E Olio,

tray of house garden salad + 24 warm garlic twists

order online at ZeppesTavern.com



