ZEPPE'S TAVERN + PIZZERIA CATERING MENU

SAIERING WEND						
PARTY PIES			STARTERS + CHICKEN			
Full Sheet Pizza (40 squares) Toppings 4.99 Premium toppings 5.99 Dawg Bone Pizza™ (36 pieces) Toppings 4.99 Premium toppings 5.99 Half Sheet Pizza (20 squares) Toppings 2.99 Premium toppings 3.49 SPECIALTY PARTY PIES		32.99 32.99 19.99	Hand-battered Chicken Tenders (20) Traditional Wings (40) Boneless Wings (4 pounds) Zepperoni Rolls (20) Parmesan Zucchini Fries (2.5lbs) Garlic Twists (24) Provolone Wedges (20) Tater Tots (3lbs)	44.99 69.99 54.99 35.99 34.99 16.99 31.99		
Tuscan Chicken Sausage Pepperoni Parmesan Clevelander Margherita Chicken Bacon Ranch Meatball Pepperoni Parmesan Deluxe Supreme Meaty Veggie Double Down Hawaiian BBQ Chicken Chicken Philly	Half 31.99 29.99 31.99 25.99 25.99 25.99 25.99 25.99 25.99 25.99 29.99	Full 59.99 54.99 59.99 49.99 66.99 49.99 54.99 48.99 48.99 54.99 54.99	Onion Rings (3lbs) Potato Skins (20) Chicken Quesadilla (20) Fried Pickles (3lbs) Chicken Sliders (20) Buffalo Chicken Dip (2lbs + chips) Sausage, Peppers + Onions (40 pieces) Feeds up to 10 House Garden Salad Tray Chef Salad Tray Cobb Salad Tray Grilled Chicken Salad Tray Buffalo Chicken Salad Tray Italian Chopped Salad Tray	34.99 39.99 49.99 34.99 59.99 49.99 29.99 49.99 39.99 49.99		
PASTA TRAYS Feeds up to 10			DESSERTS			
Pasta Marinara Tray Pasta Aglio E Olio Tray Four Cheese Baked Penne Add Meatballs (10) Cheese Ravioli Tray Shrimp Scampi Chicken Parmigiana		27.99 27.99 29.99 24.99 54.99 49.99 59.99	Chocolate Chip Cookies (10) Cinnamon Twists (24) Hot Apple Turnovers (10) Blondie Bars (10) Cheesecake (whole, 16 slices)	16.99 16.99 39.99 59.99 89.99		
(10 chicken breasts + tray of pasta marinara) Chicken Piccata (10 chicken breasts + tray of pasta Aglio E Olio)		59.99	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR PACKAGES			
			NTC IT.			

SUB + WRAP PLATTERS

Sub Platter (8 subs cut into 24 pieces) 64.99 Wrap Platter (8 wraps cut into 16 halves) 64.99



order online at ZeppesTavern.com

ZEPPE'S TAVERN + PIZZERIA CATERING MENU

FAMILY MEALS

Feeds 4+

Chicken Parmigiana				
Four lightly breaded chicken breasts, 40oz of pasta, large house garden salad + 8 garlic twists Four Cheese Ravioli				
32 cheese ravioli with marinara sauce, large house garden salad + 8 warm garlic twists				
Pizza, Pasta and Meatballs				
12" 8-cut pizza with one topping, 20oz of pasta with marinara sauce, large house garden				
salad + 8 warm garlic twists	44.99			
6 chicken tenders with choice of sauce large, 16" 12-cut pizza with one topping, house garden salad + 8 warm garlic twists				
BOXED MEALS				
Each box is individually packaged				
Calzone	12.99			
Half calzone with one topping, house garden				
salad, cookie Zepperoni Rolls				
Two Zepperoni Rolls, house garden salad, cookie				
Chicken Tenders				
Two tenders, choice of sauce, house garden salad, cookie				
CATERING COMBOS				
Feeds approximately 10				
Pizza + Tenders	124.99			
20 hand-battered chicken tenders, full sheet pizza with one topping + tray of house garden salad				
Chicken Parmigiana	124.99			
Ten lightly breaded chicken breasts, two trays of pasta, tray of house garden salad +				
24 warm garlic twists Pizza + Pasta	124.99			
Full sheet pizza with one topping, two trays of pasta with choice of marinara or	124.77			
Aglio E Olio white sauce, tray of house garden salad + 24 warm garlic twists				
Pasta Party 1				
Tray of 40 cheese raviolis, tray of pasta with choice of marinara or Aglio E Olio, tray of house garden salad + 24 warm garlic twists				

order online at ZeppesTavern.com